
DEPARTMENT OF ISLAMIC HISTORY

Provisional Rank list for BA_Islamic_History Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 40

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-16, EZ-3, MU-4,LC-0, OBX-0,OBH-1,EWS-4, SC-6, ST-2

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 205284 SHEHMA M Islam/Muslim 3 1,396.000

2 208969 SAHNA SHERIN B Islam/Muslim 4 1,389.000

3 206905 DEVIKA V Hindu/General 3 1,386.000

4 206840 JALVA E K Islam/Muslim 5 1,384.000

5 201869 SAFUVANUL NABEEL.T.P Islam/Muslim 4 1,373.000

6 201735 MUHAMMED SAFVAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,360.000

7 207336 SOORYATHEJAS C S Hindu/OBH 5 1,357.000

8 209793 ASWANI K K Hindu/SC 2 1,345.000

9 201879 P K MAHMOOD AAMIL Islam/Muslim 3 1,344.000

10 201983 ARSHA FATHIMA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,341.000

11 214447 SAFNA JINSY Islam/Muslim 3 1,336.000

12 213460 VISWANATH BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,331.000

13 205137 JASEEL.M Islam/Muslim 4 1,328.000

14 206022 ANN JIYANNA VJ Christian/Latin 5 1,324.000

15 202044 AFSILKP Islam/Muslim 2 1,322.000

16 204253 AFRAH FATHIMA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 5 1,310.000

17 200127 FAYIZA PP Islam/Muslim 4 1,308.000

18 214001 ADITHYAKRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,307.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 201260 REHNA GEORGE Christian/Latin 4 1,303.000

20 202041 HIBA P Islam/Muslim 3 1,302.000

21 200114 RANIYA K R Islam/Muslim 2 1,297.000

22 205353 RANIYA V U Islam/Muslim 1 1,297.000

23 201649 VISHNUPRIYA C B Hindu/OBH 4 1,293.000

24 201425 LIBA MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 2 1,292.000

25 214633 MINSHAD RAHMAN P Islam/Muslim 5 1,291.000

26 210337 FATHIMA NIDHA K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,287.000

27 200073 ALVIN MATHEW Christian/General 1 1,283.000

28 203792 AJMAL.VP Islam/Muslim 4 1,282.000

29 206162 NAJIYA HASHIM Islam/Muslim 3 1,282.000

30 204669 AMALJITH BABU P P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,279.000

31 211296 MUHAMMED SHEFIN U Islam/Muslim 2 1,277.000

32 206027 MOHAMMED RAHEES Islam/Muslim 3 1,272.000

33 208091 SREEKANTH A K Hindu/SC 4 1,272.000

34 211622 SHEBIN YASIR .P.C Islam/Muslim 5 1,269.000

35 209421 SANDRA ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 1,267.000

36 208700 HIBNA KABEER Islam/Muslim 2 1,265.000

37 200284 MUHAMMED YASEEN P.N Islam/Muslim 5 1,261.000

38 202958 FATHIMA SHERIN.P Islam/Muslim 5 1,259.000

39 213035 YAHKOOB K Islam/Muslim 3 1,259.000

40 201891 HAIRUNNISA P K Islam/Muslim 5 1,257.000

41 201942 ABDUL KHADER ABDUL JALEEL
KADAVIL Islam/Muslim 3 1,250.000

42 212958 A A SUMAYYAH Islam/Muslim 5 1,244.000

43 202323 ARCHANA D Hindu/General 4 1,234.000

44 200865 SADHA P Islam/Muslim 2 1,233.000

45 205793 MOHAMMED MUBEEN T K Islam/Muslim 4 1,233.000

46 206278 ABDUL ROUF C Islam/Muslim 5 1,228.000

47 206798 ASHIF K T Islam/Muslim 4 1,226.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

48 208176 AKHINESH M A Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,225.000

49 205440 MUHAMMED MUBASHIR Islam/Muslim 4 1,222.000

50 206238 DILSHAD A Islam/Muslim 4 1,222.000

51 206372 SEHLUDHEEN V Islam/Muslim 3 1,222.000

52 200748 SAFWAN MOHAMMED KHAN Islam/Muslim 4 1,221.000

53 205054 MOHAMED RADIN Islam/Muslim 3 1,220.000

54 206674 MUHAMMED MURSHID S Islam/Muslim 5 1,218.000

55 203729 MUHAMMED ADUL. T Islam/Muslim 4 1,217.000

56 200151 ADILA SHEREEN V.U Islam/Muslim 4 1,213.000

57 211216 ROSHAN K JAISON Christian/General 3 1,204.000

58 204952 RANIYA Islam/Muslim 3 1,204.000

59 212258 NASEEH K Islam/Muslim 4 1,192.000

60 200144 MUHAMMED RASY K Islam/Muslim 4 1,192.000

61 205550 ABHINAV A P Hindu/SC 4 1,190.000

62 207378 RINSHAD P N Islam/Muslim 3 1,189.000

63 208030 MOHAMMED NUHMAN KP Islam/Muslim 4 1,186.000

64 204534 ABDUL AZEEZ K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,183.000

65 213253 MUSIREEFA NASRIN V Islam/Muslim 5 1,180.000

66 208904 FATHIMA M S Islam/Muslim 5 1,180.000

67 200293 BASILA N Islam/Muslim 5 1,178.000

68 210732 MURSHID A Islam/Muslim 5 1,177.000

69 200442 MOHAMMED SHAHIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,172.000

70 202035 MUHAMMED FAYIZ TP Islam/Muslim 3 1,166.000

71 202409 RAEESE RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 4 1,165.000

72 208372 ANNA AMRITA K B Christian/Latin 2 1,164.000

73 209981 FAHEEM RISHAD C Islam/Muslim 3 1,158.000

74 202085 ARYA A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,153.000

75 212188 RIWAN AHAMMED CK Islam/Muslim 2 1,152.000

76 202188 ARSHADA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,152.000

77 209689 ARDRA SHAJI Hindu/SC 2 1,151.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

78 204343 NOORA M K Islam/Muslim 5 1,150.000

79 203602 FAHEEM V Islam/Muslim 3 1,143.000

80 211849 MOHAMMED SHIBIN K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,142.000

81 214553 NAJUMUDEEN RAWTHER Islam/Muslim 1 1,138.000

82 214600 MOHAMMED NIHAL Islam/Muslim 4 1,138.000

83 200046 HANNA MUSTHAFA Islam/Muslim 5 1,137.000

84 202281 THAHIRA K M Islam/Muslim 2 1,136.000

85 205585 SHASIYA SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 4 1,135.200

86 200492 MUHAMMED ASHKAR P J Islam/Muslim 2 1,132.000

87 204827 SHABANA. A . K Islam/Muslim 3 1,131.000

88 211571 JABIR T K Islam/Muslim 4 1,128.000

89 203759 MOHAMMED JABIR K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,127.000

90 206906 ROHITH S Hindu/General 1 1,126.000

91 212851 BUSHAIRAH N Islam/Muslim 3 1,126.000

92 206995 NIZARIN ASHKAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,126.000

93 205392 HANEEN ABDURAHMAN U Islam/Muslim 1 1,125.000

94 211788 LABEEB C Islam/Muslim 1 1,125.000

95 204035 ROHAN PETER C R Christian/General 5 1,123.000

96 200611 RESHMA REJIKUMAR Hindu/General 3 1,121.000

97 201549 AQSA SAJEEV Islam/Muslim 5 1,121.000

98 212488 AMEEN AHSAN I Islam/Muslim 2 1,118.000

99 208486 SIYA BRIGIT K X Christian/Latin 3 1,113.000

100 206357 THAQIYYUDEEN SHAHID V Islam/Muslim 3 1,108.000

101 211195 MUHAMMAD SALSAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,108.000

102 212925 MUHAMMED JASIL U K Islam/Muslim 4 1,107.000

103 212394 MISHAB Islam/Muslim 3 1,106.000

104 206696 SANJAY SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,101.000

105 204652 FATHIMA NASRIN R N Islam/Muslim 3 1,099.000

106 203212 SHEHNAZ P S Islam/Muslim 5 1,098.000

107 200191 ANZIL SUHAS A M Islam/Muslim 2 1,096.800



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

108 210081 IBRAHIM BADUSHA V H Islam/Muslim 2 1,093.000

109 202589 FASLU RAHMAN MP Islam/Muslim 2 1,093.000

110 207687 ASIYA FITHA T.S Islam/Muslim 5 1,089.000

111 213957 MUHAMMED ALI Islam/Muslim 4 1,088.000

112 200242 MOHAMMED HASHIM M P Islam/Muslim 2 1,087.200

113 205056 MOHAMMED SHAMIL T Islam/Muslim 4 1,086.000

114 209940 RUSHDA RAHMATHULLA Islam/Muslim 4 1,086.000

115 214314 MUHAMMED BASHITH K Islam/Muslim 5 1,085.000

116 212606 RESHMA BINOY Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,084.000

117 210739 MUHAMMED SUHAIL P Islam/Muslim 1 1,084.000

118 205556 AYISHA T N Islam/Muslim 2 1,081.000

119 202189 MOHAMMED ROSHAN EA Islam/Muslim 5 1,081.000

120 206961 MIZARIN ASHKAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,080.000

121 208666 NASEEHA FARSANA K S Islam/Muslim 4 1,080.000

122 210789 SUBAIDA KN Islam/Muslim 3 1,080.000

123 206115 SHAHAD P K Islam/Muslim 4 1,078.000

124 204141 FAHEEM ABDUSSALAM Islam/Muslim 3 1,075.000

125 213832 THASNI BEERAS Islam/Muslim 5 1,073.000

126 214196 MOHAMMED FAMEES.A Islam/Muslim 4 1,072.000

127 205179 NIGIYA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 2 1,071.000

128 211364 ASNAMOL V I Islam/Muslim 4 1,071.000

129 207213 HASANATH M A Islam/Muslim 4 1,067.000

130 205462 MUHAMMED SUHAIL P Islam/Muslim 1 1,067.000

131 205457 ANWAR N Islam/Muslim 4 1,066.000

132 200205 ATHUL P P Hindu/OBH 4 1,065.000

133 204551 MUHSINA K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,064.000

134 204637 NIDHAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,063.200

135 202451 SHEHEEM ASHRAF P Islam/Muslim 2 1,062.000

136 207541 MOHAMMED AMEEN Islam/Muslim 3 1,061.000

137 211641 RAYAN P A Islam/Muslim 3 1,060.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

138 204270 SAVAD KS Islam/Muslim 2 1,056.000

139 203495 ABINA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 1,056.000

140 200661 MAZIN C Islam/Muslim 3 1,055.000

141 206145 FATHIMATH ZAHRA V M Islam/Muslim 4 1,051.000

142 203439 FAHMIDA FIRDOUSE P M Islam/Muslim 4 1,051.000

143 210847 THASLEEMA ALI Islam/Muslim 1 1,050.000

144 211605 ADHIL RAHMAN K Islam/Muslim 4 1,049.000

145 211911 FATHIMA NOURIN N Islam/Muslim 3 1,049.000

146 210493 MUHAMMED DILSHAD P Islam/Muslim 3 1,048.000

147 204821 ANSON THOMAS Christian/General 2 1,047.000

148 211807 HARIPRASAD R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,046.000

149 204104 ASHFAQUE JAHAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,044.000

150 213752 KRISHNAPRIYA. K Hindu/OBH 2 1,043.000

151 202120 MUHAMMED SWALIH V S Islam/Muslim 2 1,043.000

152 206017 SUMAYYA K.S Islam/Muslim 3 1,042.000

153 208288 FIDHA SAHEER M Islam/Muslim 5 1,040.000

154 207424 THAMEEM ANSARI Islam/Muslim 2 1,039.000

155 211919 MOHAMMED YASIR K Islam/Muslim 3 1,038.000

156 208334 HANNA SWALIHA V S Islam/Muslim 1 1,038.000

157 212139 MUHAMMED RAEES Islam/Muslim 4 1,037.000

158 209650 JAYAKUMAR A J Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,035.000

159 213716 ABOO AFRID P Islam/Muslim 5 1,035.000

160 204610 AMEERA K A Islam/Muslim 2 1,034.000

161 211246 HIJAS MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,030.000

162 208439 BILSON RAPHEAL ANTONY Christian/General 5 1,029.000

163 213042 MOHAMMED ARIF P K Islam/Muslim 1 1,028.000

164 202117 ARSHAD IRFAN TP Islam/Muslim 2 1,021.000

165 209431 SAJIR YP Islam/Muslim 5 1,021.000

166 209971 JOSNA JOSE Christian/General 4 1,020.000



Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 206696 SANJAY SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,101.000

2 212606 RESHMA BINOY Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,084.000

3 211807 HARIPRASAD R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,046.000

4 209650 JAYAKUMAR A J Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,035.000

5 202492 MEENU C S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,006.000

6 201398 SNEHA RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 993.000

7 203952 SILPA V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 990.000

8 204286 KRISHNALAL KM Hindu/Ezhava 4 985.000

9 209760 ARCHANA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 938.000

10 202071 ANJITHA K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 920.000

11 205800 VARSHA GIRI Hindu/Ezhava 4 913.000

12 208159 AAKASH P PRAKASH Hindu/Ezhava 4 904.000

13 200706 ABHISHEK P A Hindu/Ezhava 5 902.000

14 200198 ASISH S ANAND Hindu/Ezhava 4 899.000

15 201800 YADAV K Hindu/Ezhava 3 893.000

16 209050 SREERAG T Hindu/Ezhava 3 879.000

17 202861 SHYAMA K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 849.000

18 209791 ABISHEK A B Hindu/Ezhava 3 815.000

19 213254 ACHU A K Hindu/Ezhava 5 808.000

20 203155 YESWIN C S Hindu/Ezhava 5 780.000

21 204252 SACHIN HAREESH R Hindu/Ezhava 2 745.000

22 213595 SANGEETH SIDHARTHAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 735.000

23 204360 MEENAKSHY RATHISH Hindu/Ezhava 2 713.000

24 210868 ARJUN SUDARSAN M Hindu/Ezhava 1 670.000

25 211754 JAYASURYA JAYACHANDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 644.000

26 212510 PRANAV E P Hindu/Ezhava 2 638.000

27 211925 DILRAJ P D Hindu/Ezhava 3 633.000

28 209405 NITHIN C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 623.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

29 201928 KARTHIK RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 591.000

30 201819 KRISHNA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 567.000

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 201735 MUHAMMED SAFVAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,360.000

2 201879 P K MAHMOOD AAMIL Islam/Muslim 3 1,344.000

3 201983 ARSHA FATHIMA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,341.000

4 214447 SAFNA JINSY Islam/Muslim 3 1,336.000

5 205137 JASEEL.M Islam/Muslim 4 1,328.000

6 202044 AFSILKP Islam/Muslim 2 1,322.000

7 204253 AFRAH FATHIMA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 5 1,310.000

8 200127 FAYIZA PP Islam/Muslim 4 1,308.000

9 202041 HIBA P Islam/Muslim 3 1,302.000

10 200114 RANIYA K R Islam/Muslim 2 1,297.000

11 205353 RANIYA V U Islam/Muslim 1 1,297.000

12 201425 LIBA MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 2 1,292.000

13 214633 MINSHAD RAHMAN P Islam/Muslim 5 1,291.000

14 210337 FATHIMA NIDHA K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,287.000

15 203792 AJMAL.VP Islam/Muslim 4 1,282.000

16 206162 NAJIYA HASHIM Islam/Muslim 3 1,282.000

17 211296 MUHAMMED SHEFIN U Islam/Muslim 2 1,277.000

18 206027 MOHAMMED RAHEES Islam/Muslim 3 1,272.000

19 211622 SHEBIN YASIR .P.C Islam/Muslim 5 1,269.000

20 208700 HIBNA KABEER Islam/Muslim 2 1,265.000

21 200284 MUHAMMED YASEEN P.N Islam/Muslim 5 1,261.000

22 202958 FATHIMA SHERIN.P Islam/Muslim 5 1,259.000

23 213035 YAHKOOB K Islam/Muslim 3 1,259.000

24 201891 HAIRUNNISA P K Islam/Muslim 5 1,257.000

25 201942 ABDUL KHADER ABDUL JALEEL
KADAVIL Islam/Muslim 3 1,250.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

26 212958 A A SUMAYYAH Islam/Muslim 5 1,244.000

27 200865 SADHA P Islam/Muslim 2 1,233.000

28 205793 MOHAMMED MUBEEN T K Islam/Muslim 4 1,233.000

29 206278 ABDUL ROUF C Islam/Muslim 5 1,228.000

30 206798 ASHIF K T Islam/Muslim 4 1,226.000

31 205440 MUHAMMED MUBASHIR Islam/Muslim 4 1,222.000

32 206238 DILSHAD A Islam/Muslim 4 1,222.000

33 206372 SEHLUDHEEN V Islam/Muslim 3 1,222.000

34 200748 SAFWAN MOHAMMED KHAN Islam/Muslim 4 1,221.000

35 205054 MOHAMED RADIN Islam/Muslim 3 1,220.000

36 206674 MUHAMMED MURSHID S Islam/Muslim 5 1,218.000

37 203729 MUHAMMED ADUL. T Islam/Muslim 4 1,217.000

38 200151 ADILA SHEREEN V.U Islam/Muslim 4 1,213.000

39 204952 RANIYA Islam/Muslim 3 1,204.000

40 212258 NASEEH K Islam/Muslim 4 1,192.000

41 200144 MUHAMMED RASY K Islam/Muslim 4 1,192.000

42 207378 RINSHAD P N Islam/Muslim 3 1,189.000

43 208030 MOHAMMED NUHMAN KP Islam/Muslim 4 1,186.000

44 204534 ABDUL AZEEZ K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,183.000

45 213253 MUSIREEFA NASRIN V Islam/Muslim 5 1,180.000

46 208904 FATHIMA M S Islam/Muslim 5 1,180.000

47 200293 BASILA N Islam/Muslim 5 1,178.000

48 210732 MURSHID A Islam/Muslim 5 1,177.000

49 200442 MOHAMMED SHAHIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,172.000

50 202035 MUHAMMED FAYIZ TP Islam/Muslim 3 1,166.000

51 202409 RAEESE RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 4 1,165.000

52 209981 FAHEEM RISHAD C Islam/Muslim 3 1,158.000

53 212188 RIWAN AHAMMED CK Islam/Muslim 2 1,152.000

54 202188 ARSHADA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,152.000

55 204343 NOORA M K Islam/Muslim 5 1,150.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

56 203602 FAHEEM V Islam/Muslim 3 1,143.000

57 211849 MOHAMMED SHIBIN K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,142.000

58 214553 NAJUMUDEEN RAWTHER Islam/Muslim 1 1,138.000

59 214600 MOHAMMED NIHAL Islam/Muslim 4 1,138.000

60 200046 HANNA MUSTHAFA Islam/Muslim 5 1,137.000

61 202281 THAHIRA K M Islam/Muslim 2 1,136.000

62 205585 SHASIYA SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 4 1,135.200

63 200492 MUHAMMED ASHKAR P J Islam/Muslim 2 1,132.000

64 204827 SHABANA. A . K Islam/Muslim 3 1,131.000

65 211571 JABIR T K Islam/Muslim 4 1,128.000

66 203759 MOHAMMED JABIR K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,127.000

67 212851 BUSHAIRAH N Islam/Muslim 3 1,126.000

68 206995 NIZARIN ASHKAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,126.000

69 205392 HANEEN ABDURAHMAN U Islam/Muslim 1 1,125.000

70 211788 LABEEB C Islam/Muslim 1 1,125.000

71 201549 AQSA SAJEEV Islam/Muslim 5 1,121.000

72 212488 AMEEN AHSAN I Islam/Muslim 2 1,118.000

73 206357 THAQIYYUDEEN SHAHID V Islam/Muslim 3 1,108.000

74 211195 MUHAMMAD SALSAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,108.000

75 212925 MUHAMMED JASIL U K Islam/Muslim 4 1,107.000

76 212394 MISHAB Islam/Muslim 3 1,106.000

77 204652 FATHIMA NASRIN R N Islam/Muslim 3 1,099.000

78 203212 SHEHNAZ P S Islam/Muslim 5 1,098.000

79 200191 ANZIL SUHAS A M Islam/Muslim 2 1,096.800

80 210081 IBRAHIM BADUSHA V H Islam/Muslim 2 1,093.000

81 202589 FASLU RAHMAN MP Islam/Muslim 2 1,093.000

82 207687 ASIYA FITHA T.S Islam/Muslim 5 1,089.000

83 213957 MUHAMMED ALI Islam/Muslim 4 1,088.000

84 200242 MOHAMMED HASHIM M P Islam/Muslim 2 1,087.200

85 205056 MOHAMMED SHAMIL T Islam/Muslim 4 1,086.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

86 209940 RUSHDA RAHMATHULLA Islam/Muslim 4 1,086.000

87 214314 MUHAMMED BASHITH K Islam/Muslim 5 1,085.000

88 210739 MUHAMMED SUHAIL P Islam/Muslim 1 1,084.000

89 205556 AYISHA T N Islam/Muslim 2 1,081.000

90 202189 MOHAMMED ROSHAN EA Islam/Muslim 5 1,081.000

91 206961 MIZARIN ASHKAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,080.000

92 208666 NASEEHA FARSANA K S Islam/Muslim 4 1,080.000

93 210789 SUBAIDA KN Islam/Muslim 3 1,080.000

94 206115 SHAHAD P K Islam/Muslim 4 1,078.000

95 204141 FAHEEM ABDUSSALAM Islam/Muslim 3 1,075.000

96 213832 THASNI BEERAS Islam/Muslim 5 1,073.000

97 214196 MOHAMMED FAMEES.A Islam/Muslim 4 1,072.000

98 205179 NIGIYA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 2 1,071.000

99 211364 ASNAMOL V I Islam/Muslim 4 1,071.000

100 207213 HASANATH M A Islam/Muslim 4 1,067.000

101 205462 MUHAMMED SUHAIL P Islam/Muslim 1 1,067.000

102 205457 ANWAR N Islam/Muslim 4 1,066.000

103 204551 MUHSINA K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,064.000

104 204637 NIDHAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,063.200

105 202451 SHEHEEM ASHRAF P Islam/Muslim 2 1,062.000

106 207541 MOHAMMED AMEEN Islam/Muslim 3 1,061.000

107 211641 RAYAN P A Islam/Muslim 3 1,060.000

108 204270 SAVAD KS Islam/Muslim 2 1,056.000

109 203495 ABINA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 1,056.000

110 200661 MAZIN C Islam/Muslim 3 1,055.000

111 206145 FATHIMATH ZAHRA V M Islam/Muslim 4 1,051.000

112 203439 FAHMIDA FIRDOUSE P M Islam/Muslim 4 1,051.000

113 210847 THASLEEMA ALI Islam/Muslim 1 1,050.000

114 211605 ADHIL RAHMAN K Islam/Muslim 4 1,049.000

115 211911 FATHIMA NOURIN N Islam/Muslim 3 1,049.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

116 210493 MUHAMMED DILSHAD P Islam/Muslim 3 1,048.000

117 204104 ASHFAQUE JAHAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,044.000

118 202120 MUHAMMED SWALIH V S Islam/Muslim 2 1,043.000

119 206017 SUMAYYA K.S Islam/Muslim 3 1,042.000

120 208288 FIDHA SAHEER M Islam/Muslim 5 1,040.000

121 207424 THAMEEM ANSARI Islam/Muslim 2 1,039.000

122 211919 MOHAMMED YASIR K Islam/Muslim 3 1,038.000

123 208334 HANNA SWALIHA V S Islam/Muslim 1 1,038.000

124 212139 MUHAMMED RAEES Islam/Muslim 4 1,037.000

125 213716 ABOO AFRID P Islam/Muslim 5 1,035.000

126 204610 AMEERA K A Islam/Muslim 2 1,034.000

127 211246 HIJAS MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,030.000

128 213042 MOHAMMED ARIF P K Islam/Muslim 1 1,028.000

129 202117 ARSHAD IRFAN TP Islam/Muslim 2 1,021.000

130 209431 SAJIR YP Islam/Muslim 5 1,021.000

131 202112 MUHSINA K A Islam/Muslim 4 1,018.000

132 201233 HAFEEZ VASEEM Islam/Muslim 4 1,017.600

133 202814 UMMUSALMA P.B Islam/Muslim 5 1,017.000

134 214546 FAIZ A K Islam/Muslim 3 1,015.000

135 208859 SHAHINA SHERIN K Islam/Muslim 3 1,014.000

136 203459 MUBARAK K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,013.000

137 210002 REJABANA PARVEEN T R Islam/Muslim 5 1,011.000

138 207326 ANAS KAVILUMPARA Islam/Muslim 2 1,011.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 213460 VISWANATH BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,331.000

2 214001 ADITHYAKRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,307.000

3 201649 VISHNUPRIYA C B Hindu/OBH 4 1,293.000

4 200205 ATHUL P P Hindu/OBH 4 1,065.000

5 213752 KRISHNAPRIYA. K Hindu/OBH 2 1,043.000

6 207524 POOJA S Hindu/OBH 4 959.000

7 205517 JITHUKRISHNA T Hindu/OBH 1 913.000

8 204726 NEERAJA B Hindu/OBH 3 885.600

9 210768 BRINDHA LAKSHMI BIJU Hindu/OBH 2 876.000

10 200762 RAGIL C R Hindu/OBH 2 871.000

11 200827 SREERAG M K Hindu/OBH 3 866.000

12 202573 ADARSH A U Hindu/OBH 2 849.000

13 210756 JISHNU P V Hindu/OBH 5 834.000

14 200131 KIRAN A G Hindu/OBH 1 805.000

15 200033 HARIKRISHNAN K.A Hindu/OBH 3 755.000

16 214210 HRIDIKLAL H Hindu/OBH 5 752.000

17 202585 AKASH V S Hindu/OBH 4 743.000

18 202570 ST THOMAS COLLEGE AROOR Hindu/OBH 4 731.000

19 202129 VIVEK KRISHNA P Hindu/OBH 3 729.000

20 211589 ASWIN S BHADRAN Hindu/OBH 3 724.500

21 208769 YADUKRISHNAN K S Hindu/OBH 3 722.000

22 213235 AMBADY .K.S Hindu/OBH 3 715.000

23 200231 SUJITH K S Hindu/OBH 3 704.000

24 202167 ADITHYAN P S Hindu/OBH 4 658.000

25 204495 ARDHRA V S Hindu/OBH 4 653.000

26 202727 KRISHNAPRASAD N S Hindu/OBH 4 589.000

27 214069 SACHIN KS Hindu/OBH 1 519.000

OBX



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 214046 AKHIL ANTHONY Christian/General-EWS 5 981.000

2 209774 CHRISTINJAMES Christian/General-EWS 1 870.000

3 202888 LAKSHMI RAJAN Hindu/General-EWS 3 859.000

4 211994 ALEENA V A Christian/General-EWS 2 851.000

5 201900 ADARSH R K NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 2 843.000

6 214277 VARGHESE.E.X Christian/General-EWS 4 777.000

7 209095 EBIN VARGHESE Christian/General-EWS 3 734.000

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 203404 AMAL K T Hindu/SC 5 944.000

2 205864 VIJAY REGHU Hindu/SC 5 914.000

3 206229 NISARIGA P P Hindu/SC 3 897.000

4 200051 NAVYA RAJESH Hindu/SC 4 849.000

5 208643 ANANTHAN M S Hindu/SC 5 843.000

6 213778 SANDEEP JAYAN Hindu/SC 4 826.000

7 208015 ABHIJITH K Hindu/SC 5 816.000

8 207463 ROSHAN. N. J Hindu/SC 4 804.000

9 207984 DEVANAND K S Hindu/SC 3 796.000

10 209521 RAHUL V K Hindu/SC 5 795.000

11 206462 AKHAMSHA P JINESH Hindu/SC 5 794.000

12 203170 LEEMON P A Hindu/SC 2 788.000

13 202196 SANDRA SAJU Hindu/SC 2 788.000

14 213856 VIVEK BABU M S Hindu/SC 2 785.000

15 204416 ADHITH SATHEESAN Hindu/SC 4 784.000

16 214268 ABHIJITH K A Hindu/SC 1 783.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

17 211413 SARATH CHANDRAN A Hindu/SC 1 782.000

18 212297 AKHILKRISHNA C A Hindu/SC 2 778.400

19 200158 AMAL JAYACHANDRAN Hindu/SC 5 776.000

20 200193 AKHILESH NATH A Hindu/SC 4 749.000

21 208930 BINOY P B Hindu/SC 5 726.000

22 205039 SAMAL K R Hindu/SC 2 723.000

23 213715 SREELESH A V Hindu/SC 4 718.000

24 200934 SURYADEV N RAJESH Hindu/SC 2 717.000

25 202991 SIDHARTH K S Hindu/SC 2 715.000

26 206455 LINSA P A Hindu/SC 1 704.000

27 213461 ANANDHU KRISHNAN K G Hindu/SC 1 703.000

28 202596 KARTHIK BIJU Hindu/SC 1 702.000

29 214324 ABHIRAM C S Hindu/SC 1 700.000

30 207197 BICHU BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 2 694.000

31 213841 VIVEK C V Hindu/SC 5 693.000

32 213970 AKHILENDRAN .P Hindu/SC 4 675.000

33 205372 AMAL C K Hindu/SC 5 669.000

34 203908 ASWANTH C R Hindu/SC 5 669.000

35 200848 ANEESH P M Hindu/SC 3 657.000

36 211514 VIJITH Hindu/SC 3 650.000

37 201870 GIREESH A V Hindu/SC 4 643.000

38 205299 AKSHAY SASI Hindu/SC 5 642.000

39 209125 ABHIJITH N A Hindu/SC 3 637.000

40 210429 ANANDU P B Hindu/SC 3 635.000

41 210769 JALGITH RAVI Hindu/SC 2 629.000

42 214337 ANUSREE S Hindu/SC 3 621.000

43 201744 VISWAS.P Hindu/SC 1 610.000

44 214501 AJAY MA Hindu/SC 5 606.000

45 211008 VIPINKUMAR S R Hindu/SC 1 601.000

46 202055 ABHIRAM N R Hindu/SC 4 596.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

47 208366 VIMAL PRABHAKARAN Hindu/SC 5 596.000

48 202316 VIVEK P Hindu/SC 1 583.000

49 213825 AMAL C R Hindu/SC 2 572.000

50 214356 HARIKRISHNAN K S Hindu/SC 1 556.500

51 205320 BIBIN SAJI Hindu/SC 5 533.000

52 203958 ANANTHU K A Hindu/SC 5 458.000

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200849 ANANDU ROY Christian/ST 4 690.000

2 212455 JISHNU G Hindu/ST 5 468.000


